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2" & 2½" with LiteRise® 
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No.	 PCN	 Description

1. 5003004XXX 2" Low Profile Headrail
2. 5908035000 2" Low Profile Headrail End Cap
3. Slat

2SXXX(X) 2" Blinds
3SXXX(X) 21/2" Blinds

4. 2RXXX(X) Rectangular Wood Bottom Rail
5. 5008083000 Lift Cord Grommet
6. Tape Button

See Tape Buttons
7. 2" LiteRise Motors

1010233 Natural
1010234 Beige
1010231 Gray
1010230 Black
1010232 Red

8. 7300165000 2" LiteRise Adapter Plate
9. 2" LiteRise Transmissions
	 7300221001	 Beige
	 7300185001	 Natural
	 7300221002	 Brown
10. 2" LiteRise Lift and Tilt Roll Assembly (With Hole)

a. 1010237 LR Support
b. 1010238 LR Tilt Roll
c. 1010239 LR Spool
d. 7300166000 LR Spool Cover

11. Wand Assembly
See Wands

12. 5908027000 "D" Tiltrod (1 Each for Tilt and Lift)
13. 1012199 2" Low Profile Tilter Adapter – D–Rod
14. 7007066000 LiteRise Tiltrod Extender
15. 5003768000 2" Low Profile Wand Tilter
16. 7007071000 Slat Protector (for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)
17. 0.9mm Lift Cord

See Lift Cords
18. Tape Spacer/Clip

1021354 Clip for 2" Blinds
7007073000 Spacer for 21/2" Blinds

19. 7300503000 LiteRise Headrail Lock
20. Ladder

See Ladders
21. 5008047000 "X" Tape Locator – Brass
22. 1030260 LiteRise Blue Motor Spacer (for Blinds With 1 Motor)

XXX(X) = 3(4)–digit color code

2" & 2½" with LiteRise® 
(Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™ & Specialty)

NOTE: This product and operating system combination is not available in Canada.
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2" & 2½" with SimpleLift™
(Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™ & Specialty)
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No.	 PCN	 Description

1. 5003004XXX 2" Low Profile Headrail
2. 5908035000 2" Low Profile Headrail End Cap
3. Slat

2SXXX(X) 2" Blinds
3SXXX(X) 21/2" Blinds

4. SimpleLift Bottom Rail
See SimpleLift™ Bottom Rails

5. 5003768000 2" Low Profile Wand Tilter
6. Wand Assembly

See Wands
7. 2" SimpleLift Cord Skew Adjuster
a. 1021352 Skew Adjust Housing
b. 1021353 Skew Adjust Wheel

8. Tape Roll
a. 1010236 2" Universal Tape Roll EPIC™– B 

(for 2" Blinds ONLY)
b. 5003681000 Tape Roll Wide EPIC  

(for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)
9. SimpleLift Button Set

See SimpleLift™ Button Sets & End Caps
10. 7300419000 Standard Tape Roll Support
11. 7300405000 2" Support and Cover Set
12. 5003033000 2" Low Profile Tiltrod – Modified Hex
13. 0.9mm Lift Cord

See Lift Cords
14. 7300404000 2" Lock Assembly
15. Ladder

See Ladders
16. SimpleLift Bottom Rail End Cap

See SimpleLift™ Button Sets & End Caps
17. 7300470000 Foam Tape 1/16" × 1/2" × 2"
18. 2" Aluminum Slat 0.008" SimpleLift

Bottom Rail Filler Strip
See SimpleLift™ Bottom Rail Filler Strips

19. 2770004000 "V" Lift Rod
20. 1008899 2" Ladder Grommet
21. Tape Spacer/Clip

1021354 Clip for 2" Blinds
7007073000 Spacer for 21/2" Blinds

22. 1019884 SimpleLift Lift Spool
23. 2" SimpleLift Motor

7300401000 Black
7300403000 Gray

24. 5003652000 Tape Roll Wide EPIC Cover  
(for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)

25. 7007071000 Slat Protector (for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)

XXX(X) = 3(4)–digit color code

2" & 2½" with SimpleLift™
(Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™ & Specialty)

NOTE: This product and operating system combination is not available in Canada.
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2" & 2½" w/SimpleLift™ w/PowerView® Gen 3
(Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™ & Specialty)
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No.	 PCG	 Description

1. 5003004XXX 2" Low Profile Headrail
2. 5908035000 2" Low Profile Headrail End Cap
3. Slat

2SXXX(X) 2" Blinds
3SXXX(X) 21/2" Blinds

4. SimpleLift Bottom Rail
See SimpleLift Bottom Rails

5. PowerView Motor Assembly
1017276	 2" Motor Assembly Left
1017275	 2" Motor Assembly Right

	 1017278	 21/2" Motor Assembly Left
	 1017277	 21/2" Motor Assembly Right
6. 7520067000 Battery Wand, 12V, Preloaded
7. Tape Roll

a. 1010236 2" Tape Roll Universal EPIC™– B (for 2" Blinds ONLY)
b. 5003681000 Tape Roll Wide EPIC (for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)

8. Tape Spacer/Clip
1021354 Clip for 2" Blinds
7007073000 Spacer for 21/2" Blinds

9. 7300503000 PowerView Headrail Lock
10. 7300419000 Standard Tape Roll Support
11. 5003033000 2" Low Profile Tiltrod – Modified Hex
12. 5003652000 Tape Roll Wide EPIC Cover (for 21/2" Blinds ONLY)
13. Ladder

See Ladders
14. 2" SimpleLift Cord Skew Adjuster
a. 1021352 Skew Adjust Housing
b. 1021353 Skew Adjust Wheel

15. SimpleLift Button Set
See SimpleLift™ Button Sets & End Caps

16. 7300405000 2" Support and Cover Set
17. 0.9mm Lift Cord

See Lift Cords
18. SimpleLift Bottom Rail End Cap

See SimpleLift™ Button Sets & End Caps
19. 7300470000 Foam Tape 1/16" x 1/2" x 2"
20. 2" Aluminum Slat 0.008" SimpleLift Bottom Rail Filler Strip

See SimpleLift™ Bottom Rail Filler Strips
21. 2770004000 "V" Lift Rod
22. 1008899 2" Ladder Grommet
23. 1019884 SimpleLift Lift Spool
24. 2" SimpleLift Motor

7300401000 Black
7300403000 Gray

25. 7300404000 2" Lock Assembly

XXX(X) = 3(4)–digit color code

2" & 2½" w/SimpleLift™ w/PowerView® Gen 3
(Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™ & Specialty)

NOTE: This product and operating system combination is not available in Canada.
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2" & 2½" Non-Operable Specialty Shapes
(Classics™, Matte, PremierTM, ScenicTM & Specialty)
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2" & 2½" Non-Operable Specialty Shapes
(Classics™, Matte, PremierTM, ScenicTM & Specialty)

No.	 PCN	 Description

1a.	 2RXXX	 Rectangular Wood Bottom Rail
1b.	 2RXXX	 Rectangular Wood Bottom Rail (Upright)
2a.	 2SXXX	 2" Classics™, Matte, Premier™, Scenic™, and Specialty Slat
2b.	 3SXXX	 2½" Classics Slat
2c.	 2SXXX	 Extra Slat 

XXX(X) = 3(4)-digit color code
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Color	 PCN	 Description

2" No Loop
830	 5003074830	 Almond
186	 50030742226	 Beige
048	 5003074048	 Black
6165	 50030742225	 Dove Gray
205	 5003074205	 Fawn
187	 5003074187	 Ginger
936	 5003074936	 Mocha
530	 5003074530	 Natural
403	 5003074403	 Oakwood
5911	 6850705911	 Off White
981	 5003074981	 Platinum Gray
330	 5003074330	 Praline
503	 5003074503	 Rainstorm
328	 5003074328	 Sand Castle
018	 5003074018	 Satin Silver
748	 5003074748	 Shadow Gray
5205	 6850505205	 Smokey Grey
378	 5003074378	 Sweet Chocolate
820	 05-05-0006 Umber

21/2" No Loop
830	 5003073830	 Almond
048	 5003073048	 Black
187	 5003073187	 Ginger
530	 5003073530	 Natural
403	 5003073403	 Oakwood
5911	 6865545911	 Off White
330	 5003073330	 Praline
748	 5003073748	 Shadow Gray
378	 5003073378	 Sweet Chocolate

Ladders

Ladders continued next page. 
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Color	 PCN	 Description

0.9mm Lift Cords
830	 7300131830	 Almond
186	 7300131186	 Beige
048	 7300131048	 Black
6165	 73001312225	 Dove Gray
205	 7300131205	 Fawn
187	 7300131187	 Ginger
936	 7300131936	 Mocha
530	 7300131530	 Natural
403	 7300131403	 Oakwood
5911	 73001312229	 Off White
981	 7300131981	 Platinum Gray
330	 7300131330	 Praline
503	 7300131503	 Rainstorm
328	 7300131328	 Sand Castle
018	 7300131018	 Satin Silver
748	 7300131748	 Shadow Gray
5205	 73001312230	 Smokey Grey
378	 7300131378	 Sweet Chocolate
820	 7300131820	 Umber

Lift Cords
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Color	 PCN	 Description

993	 5003024993	 Antique White Textured
679	 5003024679	 Ash Textured
302	 5003024302	 Bamboo Silk Textured
038	 5003024038	 Black Textured
2121	 50190202121	 Boulevard Textured
084	 5003024084	 Bronze Textured
756	 5003024756	 Brown Bread Textured
237	 5003024237	 Brushed Nickel Metallic
2111	 50190202111	 Cashmere Textured
269	 5019020269	 Chenille Textured
2110	 50190202110	 Cloud Cover Textured
2119	 50190202119	 Dapple Gray Textured
2140	 50190202147	 Flaxen Textured
177	 5003024177	 Ginger Textured
2104	 50190202104	 Heavy Cream Textured
2112	 50190202112	 Heirloom Textured
2113	 50190202113	 Icicle Textured
2136	 50190202135	 Iron Gate Textured
2102	 50190202102	 Lily Textured
2107	 50190202107	 Magnolia Textured
2103	 50190202103	 Meringue Textured
2116	 50190202116	 Mohair Textured
2118	 50190202118	 Nickel Textured
2123	 50190202123	 Nutshell Textured
449	 5003024449	 Oak Textured
2108	 50190202108	 Opaline Textured
2105	 50190202105	 Pale Moon Textured
2139	 50190202139	 Pencil Sketch Textured
2134	 50190202134	 Pinstripe Textured
901	 5003024901	 Riding Boot Textured
369	 5003024369	 Russet Textured
2106	 50190202106	 Shiplap Textured
2117	 50190202117	 Silvery Moon Textured
390	 5003024390	 Sweet Chocolate Textured
391	 5003024391	 Tender Taupe Textured
242	 5003024242	 Venetian Bronze Textured
2124	 50190202124	 Waffle Cone Textured
116	 5003024116	 White Diamond Textured

SimpleLift™ Bottom Rails
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SimpleLift™ Bottom Rail Filler Strips

Color	 PCN	 Description

973	 1027549	 Antique White
048	 1027566	 Black
3346	 1027508	 Brilliant White
064	 1027569	 Bronze
205	 1027583	 Fawn
974	 1027553	 Pearl
3349	 1027517	 Stonecutter
234	 1027597	 Venetian Bronze Brushed
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Color	 PCN	 Description

Button Sets
066	 50190402115	 Almost White
354	 50190402125	 Angel Gray
973	 7300403973	 Antique White
689	 7300403689	 Ash
048	 7300403048	 Black
2121	 50190402121	 Boulevard
064	 7300403064	 Bronze
761	 7300403761	 Brown Bread
269	 50190402100	 Chenille
2110	 50190402110	 Cloud Cover
2119	 50190402119	 Dapple Gray
2140	 50190402147	 Flaxen
187	 7300403187	 Ginger
405	 50190402120	 Gray Flannel
2113	 50190402113	 Icicle
2136	 50190402135	 Iron Gate
040	 50190402114	 Ivory
2102	 50190402102	 Lily
2107	 50190402107	 Magnolia
2103	 50190402103	 Meringue
2116	 50190402116	 Mohair
2118	 50190402118	 Nickel
2123	 50190402123	 Nutshell
349	 7300403349	 Oak
2108	 50190402108	 Opaline
2105	 50190402105	 Pale Moon
621	 7300403621	 Putty
911	 7300403911	 Riding Boot
369	 7300403369	 Russet
2106	 50190402106	 Shiplap
2117	 50190402117	 Silvery Moon
385	 50190402109	 Snow Storm
378	 7300403378	 Sweet Chocolate
361	 7300403361	 Tender Taupe
234	 7300403234	 Venetian Bronze
2124	 50190402124	 Waffle Cone
371	 7300403371	 Wheat Field
126	 7300403126	 White Diamond

Color	 PCN	 Description

End Caps
066	 50190302115	 Almost White
354	 50190302125	 Angel Gray
973	 5003091973	 Antique White
689	 5003091689	 Ash
048	 5003091048	 Black
2121	 50190302121	 Boulevard
064	 5003091064	 Bronze
761	 5003091761	 Brown Bread
269	 50190302100	 Chenille
2110	 50190302110	 Cloud Cover
2119	 50190302119	 Dapple Gray
2140	 50190302147	 Flaxen
187	 5003091187	 Ginger
405	 50190302120	 Gray Flannel
2113	 50190302113	 Icicle
2136	 50190302135	 Iron Gate
040	 50190302114	 Ivory
2102	 50190302102	 Lily
2107	 50190302107	 Magnolia
2103	 50190302103	 Meringue
2116	 50190302116	 Mohair
2118	 50190302118	 Nickel
2123	 50190302123	 Nutshell
349	 5003091349	 Oak
2108	 50190302108	 Opaline
2105	 50190302105	 Pale Moon
621	 5003091621	 Putty
911	 5003091911	 Riding Boot
369	 5003091369	 Russet
2106	 50190302106	 Shiplap
2117	 50190302117	 Silvery Moon
385	 50190302109	 Snow Storm
378	 5003091378	 Sweet Chocolate
361	 5003091361	 Tender Taupe
234	 5003091234	 Venetian Bronze
2124	 50190302124	 Waffle Cone
371	 5003091371	 Wheat Field
126	 5003091126	 White Diamond

SimpleLift™ Button Sets & End Caps
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Color	 PCN	 Description

002	 7004034002	 Alabaster
354	 50191502102	 Angel Gray
973	 7004033973	 Antique White
315	 7004034315	 Biscuit
048	 7004034048	 Black
2121	 50191502101	 Boulevard
064	 7004034064	 Bronze
180	 7004034180	 Dove Gray
205	 7004034205	 Fawn
187	 7004034187	 Ginger
400	 7004034400	 Golden Sand
405	 7004034405	 Gray Flannel
349	 7004033349	 Oak
974	 7004033974	 Pearl
018	 7004034018	 Satin Silver
748	 7004034748	 Shadow Gray
462	 7004034462	 Spice
378	 7004034378	 Sweet Chocolate
361	 50191502100	 Tender Taupe
820	 7004034820	 Umber
234	 7004034234	 Venetian Bronze

Tape Buttons
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Color Number Description 12" Wand 16" Wand 24" Wand

114 Amaretto WDA12114 WDA16114 WDA24114

1060 Bittersweet 50089102106 50089112106 50089122106

112 Black WDA12112 WDA16112 WDA24112

1010 Carbon 50089102101 50089112101 50089122101

873 Classic White WDA12873 WDA16873 WDA24873

1020 Cobblestone 50089102102 50089112102 50089122102

869 Cottage Pine WDA12869 WDA16869 WDA24869

1040 Cypress 50089102104 50089112104 50089122104

1000 Elemental 50089102100 50089112100 50089122100

471 Espresso WDA12471 WDA16471 WDA24471

427 Fine China WDA12427 WDA16427 WDA24427

1030 Flaxen 50089102103 50089112103 50089122103

868 Gardenia WDA12868 WDA16868 WDA24868

804 Golden Oak WDA12804 WDA16804 WDA24804

962 Journal White WDA12962 WDA16962 WDA24962

612 Latte WDA12612 WDA16612 WDA24612

809 Linen WDA12809 WDA16809 WDA24809

480 Mission Oak WDA12480 WDA16480 WDA24480

806 Pecan WDA12806 WDA16806 WDA24806

991 Platinum Wash WDA12991 WDA16991 WDA24991

634 Salt and Pepper WDA12634 WDA16634 WDA24634

018 Satin Silver WDA12018 WDA16018 WDA24018

198 Sterling WDA12198 WDA16198 WDA24198

1050 Stonybrook 50089102105 50089112105 50089122105

618 Tuscany WDA12618 WDA16618 WDA24618

870 Warm Cherry WDA12870 WDA16870 WDA24870

Wands

Wands continued next page. 
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Color Number Description 30" Wand 36" Wand 48" Wand

114 Amaretto WDA30114 WDA36114 WDA48114

1060 Bittersweet 50089132106 50089142106 50089152106

112 Black WDA30112 WDA36112 WDA48112

1010 Carbon 50089132101 50089142101 50089152101

873 Classic White WDA30873 WDA36873 WDA48873

1020 Cobblestone 50089132102 50089142102 50089152102

869 Cottage Pine WDA30869 WDA36869 WDA48869

1040 Cypress 50089132104 50089142104 50089152104

1000 Elemental 50089132100 50089142100 50089152100

471 Espresso WDA30471 WDA36471 WDA48471

427 Fine China WDA30427 WDA36427 WDA48427

1030 Flaxen 50089132103 50089142103 50089152103

868 Gardenia WDA30868 WDA36868 WDA48868

804 Golden Oak WDA30804 WDA36804 WDA48804

962 Journal White WDA30962 WDA36962 WDA48962

612 Latte WDA30612 WDA36612 WDA48612

809 Linen WDA30809 WDA36809 WDA48809

480 Mission Oak WDA30480 WDA36480 WDA48480

806 Pecan WDA30806 WDA36806 WDA48806

991 Platinum Wash WDA30991 WDA36991 WDA48991

634 Salt and Pepper WDA30634 WDA36634 WDA48634

018 Satin Silver WDA30018 WDA36018 WDA48018

198 Sterling WDA30198 WDA36198 WDA48198

1050 Stonybrook 50089132105 50089142105 50089152105

618 Tuscany WDA30618 WDA36618 WDA48618

870 Warm Cherry WDA30870 WDA36870 WDA48870

Wands (Continued)
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Color PCN Description 

2" Slat 11/2" Wide Decorative Tapes
048	 7002201048	 Black 
062	 7002741062	 Onyx Stripe
064	 7002201064	 Bronze 
082	 7002201082	 Camel 
143	 7002201143	 Smokey Beige 
165	 1851542	 Maritime White 
293	 7002201293	 Bordeaux
302	 7002201302	 Taupe  
336	 7002201336	 Chestnut 
378	 7002201378	 Sable 
450	 7002201450	 White
614	 7002201614	 Ivory 
685	 7002201685	 Indigo 
700	 7002201700	 Pier 
830	 7002201830	 Almond
850	 7002201850	 City Loft
861	 7002201861	 Merino Sweater
867	 7002201867	 Aged Gray 
884	 7002741884	 Paprika 
914	 7002741914	 Clove 
973	 7002201973	 Antique White 

Decorative Tapes
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Additional Parts

PowerView® Gen 3 Remote
Note: With PowerView® Gen 3, a remote is not necessary if the customer opts to use the PowerView® App to operate the 
blind.

PowerView Gen 3 Remote
PCN 1014262 (White)
PCN 1014263 (Black)

PowerView Pebble®

PCN 7602209005 (White)
PCN 7602209013 (Black Matte)
PCN 7602209019 (Poppy)
PCN 7602209052 (Citron)
PCN 7602209055 (Cobalt)
PCN 7602209490 (Ecru)
PCN 7602209491 (Mist)
PCN 7602209492 (Oyster)
PCN 7612077053 (Clear Frost)
PCN 7612077054 (Pewter Frost)

PowerView Surface
PCN 7612208007 (White Matte)
PCN 7612208013 (Black Matte)
PCN 7612208057 (Nickel Matte)

PowerView® Gen 3 Gateway

PowerView Gen 3 Gateway
PCN 1021001

PowerView Gen 3 Gateway Pro
PCN 1017879

PowerView Gen 3 Gateway Mount
PCN 1022983
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Additional Parts

Power Supplies

Rechargeable Battery Wand
PCN 1020150

Rechargeable Battery 
Wand Mount

PCN 1013213

Rechargeable Battery Wand 
Dual Charger Station

PCN 1013759

Rechargeable Battery Wand 
Single Charger

PCN 1015787

Retractable Charging Cable, 
13'

PCN 1028092

Charging Cable
PCN 1026666 (3' – Shown)
PCN 1026667 (12')

C-Sized Satellite Battery Wand
Note: Uses10 C batteries.
PCN 2920166000 (Preloaded)
PCN 2920266000 (C Batteries,

10 ea.)

12V Battery Wand
Note: Uses 8 AA batteries.
PCN 7520067000 (Preloaded)
PCN 7520069000 (Empty)
KIT2785 (AA Batteries, 8 ea.)

12V Satellite Battery Pack
Note: Extension Cable  

sold separately. 
KIT8105

18V DC Power Supply
Note: Modular Power Cable 

and Daisy Chain Y Adapter 
sold separately.

PCN 7806000000

Extension Cable
Note: Used with Daisy Chain 

Y Adapter to make a 
Daisy Chain.

Note: Specify quantity of 
each cable needed.

PCN 1026660 (15")
PCN 1026661 (4')
PCN 1026662 (10')
PCN 1026663 (20')

Daisy Chain Y Adapter
Note: Used with Extension 

Cable to make a 
Daisy Chain.

Note: Daisy Chain sold 
separately.

PCN 2989875000
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Additional Parts

Power Supplies (Continued)

16 Shade DC Power Supply
PCN 7810000001

Screw to Terminal Female 
Barrel Connector

Note: Specify number of 
packs. (10 pieces/pack)

PCN 7809000000

Screw to Terminal Male 
Barrel Connector 

Note: Specify number of 
packs. (10 pieces/pack)

PCN 7808000000
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Additional Parts

Mounting & Operating Parts

x2

x4

x2

x1
x6 x2

x8
x2

x3
x10

x2

Spacer Block Kits
KIT4010

Spacer Block Kits
KIT4311

Spacer Block Kits
KIT4312

Spacer Block Kits
KIT4313

x2 x2 x2

Low Profile Extension Bracket 
(Long)

KIT4382 (2 Pack – Shown)
KIT4383 (3 Pack)

Low Profile Extension Bracket 
(Short)

KIT4380 (2 Pack – Shown)
KIT4381 (3 Pack)

2" Low Profile Installation 
Bracket

PCN 5003046XXX

2" Universal Hold–Down 
Bracket (Jamb)

KIT4315

x2
x2

x1

x3
x6

x2

x4
x8

2" Universal 
Hold–Down Bracket (Sill)

KIT4314

Magnetic Valance Clip for 
Blind Sizes 6" to 48"

KIT4384

Magnetic Valance Clip for 
Blind Sizes 481/8" to 60"

KIT4385

Magnetic Valance Clip for 
Blind Sizes 601/8" to 96"

KIT4386

Mounting & Operating Parts continued next page.



Parkland® Wood Blinds

23

Additional Parts

Mounting & Operating Parts (Continued)

x2 x2

SimpleLift™ Hold–Down 
Bracket 
(Sill), 3/8"

KIT2009

SimpleLift Hold–Down 
Bracket (Jamb), 3/4"

KIT2010

Hold–Down Pin
PCN 5007307000

2" Clip Omega (Used On 
Multiple Blinds)

PCN 5003251000

x2

Headrail Bracket Shim
KIT4060 (2 Pack – Shown)
KIT4061 (3 Pack)

LiteRise® Bottom Rail Weight
PCN 7007065000

Hold-Down Bracket – Sill/Wall 
(For Outside Mount Non-
Operable Specialty Blinds)

PCN 5007313000

Hold-Down Bracket – Jamb 
(For Inside Mount Non-
Operable Specialty Blinds)

PCN 5007314000

2" Low Profile Headrail End 
Lock

PCN 5003655000
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Additional Parts

Decorative Parts

x2

Valance Splice
PCN 7007541000

31/4" Grandover™ Valance 
PCN GVXXX(X)

 31/4" Artemis™ Valance
PCN UVXXX(X)

Universal Valance Corner Key
KIT4004

2" Universal Support Tape 
Roll 
(Used for Decorative Tapes)

PCN 5003582000

Decorative Tapes (11/2" Wide)
See Decorative Tapes

Tape Lock
PCN 5003041XXX

Tape Roll Pin 
(Used for Decorative Tapes)

PCN 5003679000

800.727.8953 | HDarchitectural.com
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